Quanzhou Smarts Electronics & Technology Co.,Ltd
7th Floor Hengxin building No.9 Chifeng Rd. Licheng dist.,Quanzhou,Fujian,China
Tel: +86-(0)595-27256889     Fax: +86-(0)595-22465526
Skype: steven821228      E-mail:steven@smartselectronic.com.cn
Product List
Triac dimmable constant voltage LED driver
Picture Part No.
Specification

s G.W/ctn Qty/ctn Carton Size
（mm）
SMT-045-0320CT
100-130V/
 170-265V
20-45V 320mA
>0.9 140*45*28m
m
14W
IP20
CE,ETL
,FCC,RoHS
/      3 years
warranty
0.16kg 9.0kg 50pcs 324*298*176
SMT-025-0300CT 15-25V 300mA 7.5W
SMT-018-0350CT 8-18V 350mA 6W
SMT-025-0350CT 15-25V 350mA 8W
SMT-035-0350CT 20-35V 350mA 12W
SMT-020-0500CT 12-20V 500mA 10W
SMT-012-0900CT 7-12V 900MA 10W
SMT-015-0700CT 7-15V 700mA 10W
6w 7.5w 8w 10w 12w 14w led driver + Junction box  350.0*77.0*37.0mm IP20 ETL 0.84kg 17kg 20pcs 430*395*180
SMT-050-0350CT
100-130V/
 170-265V
35-50V 350mA
>0.9 140*45*28m
m
17.5W
IP20
CE,ETL
,FCC,RoHS
/      3 years
warranty
0.16kg 9.0kg 50pcs 324*298*176
SMT-030-0500CT 15-30V 500mA 15W
SMT-035-0500CT 20-35V 500mA 17.5W
SMT-025-0700CT 10-25V 700mA 17.5W
SMT-012-1050CT 7-12V 1050mA 12W
SMT-018-1050CT 12-18V 1050mA 18W
SMT-020-0900CT 10-20V 900mA 18W
12w 15w 17.5w 18w led driver + Junction box  350.0*77.0*37.0mm IP20 ETL 0.84kg 17kg 20pcs 430*395*180
SMT-060-0350CT
100-130V/
 170-265V
40-60V 350mA
>0.92 180*60*34m
m
21W
IP20
CE,ETL
,FCC,RoHS
/      3 years
warranty
0.55kg 11kg 20pcs 309*279*176
SMT-080-0350CT 60-80V 350mA 28W
SMT-090-0350CT 70-90V 350mA 31W
SMT-060-0500CT 40-60V 500mA 30W
SMT-048-0500CT 30-48V 500mA 24W
SMT-070-0500CT 50-70V 500mA 35W
SMT-045-0700CT 27-45V 700mA 31W
SMT-030-0700CT 15-30V 700mA 21W
SMT-036-0700CT 20-40V 700mA 25W
SMT-050-0700CT 30-50V 700mA 35W
SMT-036-0900CT 20-36V 900mA 32W
SMT-024-1050CT 10-24V 1050mA 25W
SMT-025-1200CT 15-25V 1200mA 30W
SMT-036-1050CT 20-36V 1050mA 37W
21w 24w 25w 28w 30w 31w 32w 35w 37w led driver + Junction
box  350.0*77.0*37.0mm IP20 ETL 0.84kg 17kg 20pcs 430*395*180
SMT-090-0500CT
100-130V/

warranty
0.55kg 11kg 20pcs 309*279*176
SMT-080-0500CT
100-130V/
 170-265V
50-80V 500mA
>0.92 180*60*34m
m
40W
IP20
CE,ETL
,FCC,RoHS
/      3 years
warranty
0.55kg 11kg 20pcs 309*279*176
SMT-065-0700CT 40-65V 700mA 45W
SMT-050-0900CT 25-50V 900mA 45W
SMT-045-1050CT 20-45V 1050mA 45W
SMT-040-1200CT 30-40V 1200mA 45W
SMT-032-1400CT 18-32V 1400mA 45W
SMT-025-1750CT 15-25V 1750mA 43W
SMT-020-2100CT 12-20V 2100mA 42W
40w 42w 43w 45w led driver + Junction box  350.0*77.0*37.0mm IP20 ETL 0.84kg 17kg 20pcs 430*395*180
SMT-120-0350CT
100-130V/
 170-265V
90-120V 350mA
>0.92 200*68*45m
m
42W
IP67
CE,ETL
,FCC,RoHS
/      3 years
warranty
1kg 12kg 10pcs 324*298*176
SMT-120-0500CT 70-120V 500mA 60W
SMT-086-0700CT 45-86V 700mA 60W
SMT-070-0900CT 35-70V 900mA 63W
SMT-056-1050CT 40-56V 1050mA 58W
SMT-050-1200CT 30-50V 1200mA 60W
SMT-045-1400CT 25-45V 1400mA 63W
SMT-036-1750CT 20-36V 1750mA 63W
SMT-030-2000CT 15~30V 2000mA 60W
SMT-025-2400CT 15-25V 2400mA 60W
42w 58w 60w 63wled driver + Junction box  380.0*77.0*57.0mm IP20 ETL 1.88kg 19.8kg 10pcs 415*360*190
SMT-115-0700CT
100-130V/
 170-265V
80~115V 700mA
>0.92 200*68*45m
m
80W
IP67
CE,ETL
,FCC,RoHS
/      3 years
warranty
1kg 12kg 10pcs 324*298*176
SMT-090-0900CT 70-90V 900mA 80W
SMT-080-1050CT 55-80V 1050mA 80W
SMT-067-1200CT 40-67V 1200mA 80W
SMT-040-2000CT 25-40V 2000mA 80W
SMT-034-2400CT 15-34V 2400mA 80W
80w led driver + Junction box  380.0*77.0*57.0mm IP20 ETL 1.88kg 19.8kg 10pcs 415*360*190